Rif. Registr:
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28/02/2025
28/02/2025
28/02/2025
28/02/2025

4.065,89
1.029,95
1.491,75

12,75

844,75
8.500,00
5.410,00
2.400,00
1.467,50

681,61
4.270,00

5.500,00
2.492,18
4.864,50

201,83
379,90
340,00
120,72
570,00
1.978,20
65,32

6.627,00
1.900,00
4.903,36
2.217,02

1.320,00
10.750,00

30.718,00
1.080,02
171,42
102,24
38,17
2.363,12
1.359,83
390,40
1.332,24
1.584,54
10.955,82
7.320,00
680,00
400,00
42.400,00
625,96
1.442,75
2.982,00

1.243,27
28,08
193,29
956,24
1.116,80
1.000,00
1.281,56
770,09
2.097,46
4.889,35
82,00
1.748,16
1.547,28
807,50
746,00
625,96
2.532,19
3.164,70
35.603,97
900,00
2,50
5.544,66
5.836,48

2.268,60
2.177,90
82,00
1.110,00
1.978,20
22.448,00

4.011,84
135.037,10
520,00
6.280,56

Fornitore
267
323
444
480

273

280
283
474

480
486

486

537

497
514

Ragione sociale
Nocivelli Marco
MIRTO PASQUALE
MAGGIOLI SpA
GPI SpA

LIZARD SRL

NUOVE ARTI GRAFICHE SC
MARTINELLI ANNA

BEBER IVAN

MICHELETTO LUCIANO

GEMINI CONSULT SRL

TEAMSYSTEM SPA

CRONI STEFANO

BELINGARDI CHIARA FRANCA MARIA
BEBER IVAN

BELINGARDI CHIARA FRANCA MARIA
BONAFINI EMANUELE

DOLOMITI ENERGIA SPA

INFOCERT SPA

FEDERAZIONE TRENTINA DELLA COOPERAZIONE soc.coop.

SIE SpA Societa Iniziative Editoriali

VEGLIO LUIGI

Dolomatic Srl

MAGGIOLI SpA

Ge@ Trentina Servizi

GPI SpA

ALP INFORMATICA DI SONNA GIOVANNI

ALP INFORMATICA DI SONNA GIOVANNI

TRENTINO DIGITALE SpA

DREAM srl

HG BLU SRL

PALLAVER ANDREA

PRO LOCO DI GIOVO APS

CLERA SOC.COOP.

ISWEB SPA

ZANOL MASSIMILIANO

ROPELATO FABIO

SITA' CHIARA

UNIVERSITA' COMMERCIALE LUIGI BOCCONI
CLOUDFABRIC SRL

DIMENSIONE COMPUTER di Larcher Stefano
POLLO DIMITRI

AL BELVEDERE SRL

VILLOTTI GROUP SRL

F.LLI DALCOLMO SRL

RAPISARDI GHERARDO
CASTAGNETTI MONICA

NICASTRO FRANCO

SICURTEKNO srl

WOLTERS KLUWER ITALIA SRL

ALP INFORMATICA DI SONNA GIOVANNI
TECNOITALIA SRL

INAZ SRL Soc. Unip.

MILANI LEONARDO

ZANOL MASSIMILIANO

LUCCA MAURIZIO

FOLLI CP BRESCIA SRL a socio unico
CLOUDFABRIC SRL

SOFFIENTINI MARCO

CORNIANI GIANLUIGI

ASTER AGENZIA SERVIZI AL TERRITORIO SRL
SCANZONI RUGGERO

LUCCA MAURIZIO

MANCA ANDREA

MANCA ANDREA

FEDERAZIONE TRENTINA DELLA COOPERAZIONE soc.coop.

STUDIO 3A snc di SANTINI MARIO & C.
INFOCAMERE

Ge@ Trentina Servizi

ZADRA MASSIMO

OPENCONTENT SCARL

PEFC ITALIA
TRENTIN RUGGERO

Natura della spesa
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18.407,50
4.880,00
796,00
21,64
900,00
2.075,69
200.000,00
0,10
2.755,95
3.680,00

100.221,37
24.409,54
62.024,00

4.322,19
1.894,49
1.517,56

50.425,25
65.367,92
1.850,71

1.818,79
1.515,99
1.717,86
1.117,29
6.483,57
2.445,80
81,62
3.482,50
590,00
277,50
625,96
898,16
13.808,20
36.576,00

537
593

1169
494

708
1175

LIZARD SRL

MONTI ALESSANDRO
CLOUDFABRIC SRL
VODAFONE ITALIA SPA
LONGO LORENZA
DOLOMITI ENERGIA SPA
TRENTINO DIGITALE SpA
TIM SPA

DAY RISTOSERVICE S.P.A
ANGELINI PAOLO
OPENCONTENT SCARL

TRENTINO DIGITALE SpA
CANU ROBERTO

RAPISARDI GHERARDO
OPENCONTENT SCARL

INAZ SRL Soc. Unip.
GI GROUP SPA

GI GROUP SPA

Nocivelli Marco

NEGRO GIUSEPPE

CANU ROBERTO

CLERA SOC.COOP.

QSA SRL

ITA SRL

CARMAGNINI GIUSEPPE
CLOUDFABRIC SRL
PROGETTI E SOLUZIONI SPA
PLANET CONSULTING SRL
CERPA ITALIA ETS

SEPPI ROBERTA

TOMASI ANNALISA

LIVIO CATERING RICEVIMENTI E BANQUETING SRL
SEPPI ROBERTA
CARMAGNINI GIUSEPPE
DOLOMITI AMBIENTE SRL

FEDERAZIONE TRENTINA DELLA COOPERAZIONE soc.coop.

VEGLIO LUIGI

DAY RISTOSERVICE S.P.A
Ge@ Trentina Servizi

ALP INFORMATICA DI SONNA GIOVANNI
REBECCHI NICOLA

QSA SRL

SOFFIENTINI MARCO
BRUNETTO ELENA
SCANZONI RUGGERO

GI GROUP SPA

MONACO MARIO

BOSONI ANDREA
GASPEROTTI MIRKO
MONACO MARIO
REBECCHI NICOLA
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